
Good News Friday 

Out of school stars 
 Dulcie and Chloe and Anna—Mathletics               

certificates. 

 Thomas—Made a monkey made of rainbow socks. 

 Kiana—Did some maths at home. 

 Emma—Learnt about 3D shapes at school, so at 

home she made a house made of 3D shapes. 

 Lexy—won the multi-sports trophy for good       

behaviour toward Mr Watts and she made a pic-

ture of her pet tortoise. 

 Ava—got into the first round of the under 12  

hockey Premier League. 

 Autumn—drew a pirate “skull and crossbones.” 

 Poppy—read a Dr. Seuss book at home. 

 Lily—learnt to make prosthetic make-up. 

 

 

Golden Ticket 

The Golden Ticket winner was Tegan for helping someone 

in class R. 

Top 10 Mathletes 

 Louis Collins 

 Talia Lee 

 Ben Sage 

 Jess Godfrey 

 Tyler Affleck 

 Nicholas Barigone 

 Aman Bhardwaj 

 Beth Harper 

 Harry Tipper 

 Myles Coe 

 

Team point total 

Mandela — 1269 points. 

Pankhurst – 1347 points. 

Parks – 1291 points. 

Wilberforce – 1184 points. 

Team Points 

Mandela – 179 points. 

Pankhurst— 152 points. 

Parks – 201 points. 

Wilberforce – 154 points. 

By William Johnson and Finlay Lewis-Bell Assembly Date: 20.10.17 

Points 

8620 

6630 

4986 

4473 

3490 

3245 

3202 

2949 

2346 

2290 



Stars of the Week 

 YR was Arrianna and Archie 

 Y1 was Sam and Oliver 

 Y2 was Bruno and Florence 

 Y3 was Emma and Louella 

 Y4 was Niamh and Freddie 

 Y5 was Jake, Mila and Amy 

 Y6 was Tara and Finlay 

 

 

Joke of the week 

Q: Why could the skeleton not go to the ball? 

A: Because it had no body to go with! 

In Monday’s Assembly  

(We are not going to have one because it will be half term!) 

Good News Friday 

Year five football 


