Good News Friday

By William Johnson and Finlay Lewis-Bell

Out of school stars

- Dulcie and Chloe and Anna—Mathletics certificates.
- Thomas—Made a monkey made of rainbow socks.
- Θ Kiana—Did some maths at home.
- ⊕ Emma—Learnt about 3D shapes at school, so at home she made a house made of 3D shapes.
- Lexy—won the multi-sports trophy for good behaviour toward Mr Watts and she made a picture of her pet tortoise.
- Ava—got into the first round of the under 12 hockey Premier League.
- Autumn—drew a pirate "skull and crossbones."



Assembly Date: 20.10.17

Тор	10 Mathletes	Points
Θ	Louis Collins	8620
Θ	Talia Lee	6630
Θ	Ben Sage	4986
Θ	Jess Godfrey	4473
Θ	Tyler Affleck	3490
Θ	Nicholas Barigone	3245
Θ	Aman Bhardwaj	3202
Θ	Beth Harper	2949
Θ	Harry Tipper	2346
Θ	Myles Coe	2290

Golden Ticket

The Golden Ticket winner was Tegan for helping someone in class R.



Team Points

Mandela – 179 points.

Pankhurst— 152 points.

Parks - 201 points.

Wilberforce - 154 points.

Team point total

Mandela — 1269 points.

Pankhurst – 1347 points.

Parks - 1291 points.

Wilberforce - 1184 points.

Good News Friday



Stars of the Week

- YR was Arrianna and Archie
- Θ Y1 was Sam and Oliver
- Y2 was Bruno and Florence
- Y4 was Niamh and Freddie
- Θ Y5 was Jake, Mila and Amy

Joke of the week

Q: Why could the skeleton not go to the ball?

A: Because it had no body to go with!

In Monday's Assembly

(We are not going to have one because it will be half term!)

Year five football

